Code
LD002
LD003
LD004
LDOO5
LD006
LD007
LD008
LD009
LD010
LDO11
LDO12
LD013
LD014
LDO15
LD016
LD017
LD018

LDO19

Learnng and Development

Title
Strategic Talent Management in the Qil and Gas Industry
Mastering the Training Cycle
The Leadership of Inclusion
Managing and Measuring Training, Learning and Development
The Training Analyst
Strategic Talent Management in the Qil and Gas Industry
Risk Management for Personnel Managers
Managing Human Capital in the Oil, Gas and Petrochemical Industry
Linking Training to Organisational Goals
Mastering the Art of Design Thinking and Agile Creativity
Workshop on Aligning Training and Strategy in Your Business
Managing Training & ROI through ISO 29993:2017 Workshop
Essential Skills for Effective Training Administration
The Future of Learning and Development
Training Management & Organisational Learning
Managing and Measuring Training, Learning and Development
Strategic Talent Management in the Qil and Gas Industry

Preparing and Developing Training Specialist and Coordinators

Venue
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria

UAE, Nigeria

Duration
4 days
4 days
3 days
4 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days

3 days



